
Table: A Speed: 375 m/min Obstacles: 12 00: 00 2nd Jump-off: 
National RG: Length: 480 m Efforts: 15 Length: 00 m Length: 0 m
FEI RG / Art. 238.2.1 Time allowed: 77 sec Penalty sec: Time allowed: 0 sec Time allowed: 0 sec
Height: 1,45 m Time limit: 154 sec Closed combination: Time limit: 0 sec Time limit: 0 sec

JURY

Start

Finish

S 14 CSI 2* 1,45 BIG TOUR AGAINST THE CLOCK SATURDAY 30 JULY 2022 START : 09.00

4

3

7a

11b

8

1

6

2

7b

9

10

11a
12

5
7c

VALKENSWAARD SUMMER EVENT 3° WEEK. 29/31 JULY 2022


